Ssd Diskler

Uriin

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

2TB KINGSTON NV3 SNV3S/2000G 6000/5000MB/S M.2
NVMe PCIe 4.0

2TB KIOXIA EXCERIA PRO PCIe 4.0 M.2 NVMe 3D
7300/6400MB/s LSE10Z002TG8

2TB KINGSTON KC3000 M.2 NVMe PCIe 4.0
SKC3000D/2048G 7000/7000MB/s

Marka

Intenso

Kingston

Kioxia

Kingston

Stok

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

159,00 USD

180,00 USD

220,00 USD

240,00 USD



